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Gulf South Conference T&F Championships 2022 - 5/5/2022 to 5/7/2022

Mississippi College Track Complex

Meet Program - Thursday Field

Event  142   Decathlon: #2 Men Long Jump

Thursday 5/5/2022 - 12:40 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Alabama-Hunt ND FRSchell, Baker _________1

Lee (Tenn.) ND JRCunningham, Stacen _________2

Lee (Tenn.) ND SOLong, Caleb _________3

Lee (Tenn.) ND SRSurman, Daniel _________4

West Alabama ND SORobinson, Reed _________5

Montevallo ND SOBoleware, Nate _________6

Alabama-Hunt ND SOMcFarland, Trey _________7

Montevallo ND JRJanson, Ryan _________8

Montevallo ND FRVick, David _________9

Montevallo ND SOFlores, Micah _________10

Event  142   Decathlon: #3 Men Shot Put

Thursday 5/5/2022 - 0:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Lee (Tenn.) ND SOLong, Caleb _________1

Montevallo ND FRVick, David _________2

Lee (Tenn.) ND JRCunningham, Stacen _________3

Alabama-Hunt ND FRSchell, Baker _________4

Alabama-Hunt ND SOMcFarland, Trey _________5

Montevallo ND JRJanson, Ryan _________6

West Alabama ND SORobinson, Reed _________7

Montevallo ND SOBoleware, Nate _________8

Lee (Tenn.) ND SRSurman, Daniel _________9

Montevallo ND SOFlores, Micah _________10

Event  142   Decathlon: #4 Men High Jump

Thursday 5/5/2022 - 0:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Montevallo NH FRVick, David _________1

Lee (Tenn.) NH JRCunningham, Stacen _________2

West Alabama NH SORobinson, Reed _________3

Montevallo NH JRJanson, Ryan _________4

Lee (Tenn.) NH SOLong, Caleb _________5

Alabama-Hunt NH FRSchell, Baker _________6

Montevallo NH SOFlores, Micah _________7

Alabama-Hunt NH SOMcFarland, Trey _________8

Lee (Tenn.) NH SRSurman, Daniel _________9

Montevallo NH SOBoleware, Nate _________10

Event  141   Heptathlon: #2 Women High Jump

Thursday 5/5/2022 - 12:50 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Montevallo NH FRCarroll, Kylie _________1

Alabama-Hunt NH JRVanzandt, Ronni _________2

Montevallo NH FRBrun, Kiffin _________3

Christian Br NH FRDoss, Amira _________4

West Georgia NH FRWalton, Lexi _________5

Christian Br NH FRRitchie, Trinity _________6

Lee (Tenn.) NH FRWhite, Sydney _________7

Event  141   Heptathlon: #3 Women Shot Put

Thursday 5/5/2022 - 0:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Lee (Tenn.) ND FRWhite, Sydney _________1

Christian Br ND FRRitchie, Trinity _________2

Alabama-Hunt ND JRVanzandt, Ronni _________3

West Georgia ND FRWalton, Lexi _________4

Montevallo ND FRBrun, Kiffin _________5

Christian Br ND FRDoss, Amira _________6

Montevallo ND FRCarroll, Kylie _________7

Event  116   Men Hammer Throw

Thursday 5/5/2022 - 2:00 PM
Top Nine to Finals

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Alabama-Hunt 51.51m JRBensinger, Justin _________1

Lee (Tenn.) 37.17m FRWilliams, Camden _________2

Mississippi 50.40m SRFerrill, Al _________3

Alabama-Hunt 26.73m FRSkipworth, Andrew _________4

Montevallo 47.63m JRMyrick, Eric _________5

Alabama-Hunt 52.13m SRWright, Evans _________6

Lee (Tenn.) 44.11m FRBlack, Matthew _________7

Mississippi 33.54m FRHale, Dylan _________8

Montevallo 45.33m SOBradbury, Matthew _________9

Shorter 33.89m FRLawrence, Lorenzo _________10

Mississippi 42.50m FRGarcia-Cloud, Christopher _________11

Alabama-Hunt 41.88m SRTanner, Stephen _________12

Mississippi 42.46m FRFranklin, Derius _________13

Alabama-Hunt 54.08m SRHancock, Zach _________14
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Gulf South Conference T&F Championships 2022 - 5/5/2022 to 5/7/2022

Mississippi College Track Complex

Meet Program - Thursday Field

Event  115   Women Hammer Throw

Thursday 5/5/2022 - 4:00 PM
Top Nine to Finals

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Shorter 29.75m FRWooten, Kensley _________1

Montevallo 31.57m SOEverett, Sambresha _________2

Lee (Tenn.) 37.57m SODurham, Austyn _________3

Alabama-Hunt 34.86m JRWeible, Bailey _________4

Montevallo 29.39m FRWallingsford, Tristan _________5

Shorter 37.88m JRDave, Jovita _________6

Montevallo 35.01m SOSellers, Shelby _________7

West Georgia 31.42m FRTaylor, Beth _________8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Christian Br 45.85m JRTornabene, Essence _________1

West Georgia 44.80m SRBoddy, Brandi _________2

Montevallo 47.19m SOShipman, Nyla _________3

West Georgia 49.00m JRRoachford, Melita-Marie _________4

Lee (Tenn.) 47.38m JRRubin, Deborah _________5

Mississippi 41.61m SRVance, Kiara _________6

Mississippi 41.78m FRMyles, Victoria _________7

Shorter 42.43m JRArdister, Shakira _________8

Mississippi 40.19m FRFaulkner, Sakari _________9


